
February 24 2026  1 Page:
    MAGISTRATE COURT OF COBB COUNTY

    ORDINANCE CALENDAR
Published:

JUDGE BRENDAN F MURPHY 

Thursday, March 5 2026

25-K-2417

26-K-72

25-K-2369

26-K-217

26-K-73

26-K-74

26-K-195

26-K-194

26-K-248

26-K-191

26-K-97

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

ANTONE, MYOSHF O 

ATKINSON, STEVEN KYLE 

BOLLING, JAYTIN PHARRELL 

BROCK, KIMBERLY K 

COLMAN, KARLA ANN 

COLMAN, KARLA ANN 

ESCOBAR VENTURA, DAVID GERARDO

ESCOBAR VENTURA, DAVID GERARDO

FLORES GARCIA, ROSEANNE 

GOMEZ, ANAYELLI 

GONZALEZ, ANGELICA 

HANDICAP PARK OFFENSES/PENALTY

CONTROL OF ANIMALS-ORDINANCE

HANDICAP PARK OFFENSES/PENALTY

SCOPE AND LEVY

CONTROL OF ANIMALS-ORDINANCE

CONTROL OF ANIMALS-ORDINANCE

CONTROL OF ANIMALS-ORDINANCE

CONTROL OF ANIMALS-ORDINANCE

CERT. OF OCCUPANCY

ATTACKING/BITING ANIMAL

CONTROL OF ANIMALS-ORDINANCE

COURT DATE:

Courtroom M303, 3rd Floor

32 Waddell Street, Marietta, Georgia

CASE ID DEFENDANTS ATTORNEY CHARGE

at 09:00

SOID:

SOID:

SOID:

SOID:

SOID:

SOID:

SOID:

SOID:

SOID:

SOID:

SOID:



February 24 2026  2 Page:
    MAGISTRATE COURT OF COBB COUNTY

    ORDINANCE CALENDAR
Published:

JUDGE BRENDAN F MURPHY 

Thursday, March 5 2026

25-K-1545

25-K-1546

26-K-220

26-K-270

26-K-193

26-K-192

26-K-216

26-K-214

26-K-215

26-K-271

26-K-187

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

GRIFFIN, JOSHUA A 

GRIFFIN, JOSHUA A 

GRIFFIN, JOSHUA A 

HE, DAVID 

HERNANDEZ, ALONDRA GUADALUPE 

HERNANDEZ, ALONDRA GUADALUPE 

JONES, LASHANDA R 

JONES, LASHANDA R 

JONES, LASHANDA R 

KAZEMI, RAOOF 

LONG, JOAN S 

USE LIMITATION OUTSIDE STORAGE

LITTER

LITTER

PERMITS REQUIRED

RABIES INOCULATION-ORD

ATTACKING/BITING ANIMAL

SCOPE AND LEVY

OCCUPANCY TAXES PENTL HOTELS

OCCUPANCY TAXES PENTL HOTELS

PERMITS REQUIRED

LITTER

COURT DATE:

Courtroom M303, 3rd Floor

32 Waddell Street, Marietta, Georgia

CASE ID DEFENDANTS ATTORNEY CHARGE

at 09:00

SOID:

SOID:

SOID:

SOID:

SOID:

SOID:

SOID:

SOID:

SOID:

SOID:

SOID:



February 24 2026  3 Page:
    MAGISTRATE COURT OF COBB COUNTY

    ORDINANCE CALENDAR
Published:

JUDGE BRENDAN F MURPHY 

Thursday, March 5 2026

25-K-2414

26-K-190

25-K-1256

25-K-1255

25-K-1213

25-K-1214

25-K-1215

25-K-1216

25-K-1217

26-K-125

26-K-221

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

NICHOLS, JAMES ART 

ONOFRE, STAISY SOTELO 

PENNELL, JEFFREY WEATHERS 

PENNELL, JEFFREY 

RAMSEY, RICKY ALAN 

RAMSEY, RICKY ALAN 

RAMSEY, RICKY ALAN 

RAMSEY, RICKY ALAN 

RAMSEY, RICKY ALAN 

RHOADES, STEVEN A 

ROMERO, KAROL 

HANDICAP PARK OFFENSES/PENALTY

CONTROL OF ANIMALS-ORDINANCE

NON-COMPLIANCE VEHICLE

EXTERIOR BUILDING SURFACE

MAINTENANCE

CONTROL OF ANIMALS-ORDINANCE

CONTROL OF ANIMALS-ORDINANCE

RABIES INOCULATION-ORD

RABIES INOCULATION-ORD

RABIES INOCULATION-ORD

GRASS & WEED CONTROL

PARKING STANDARDS

COURT DATE:

Courtroom M303, 3rd Floor

32 Waddell Street, Marietta, Georgia

CASE ID DEFENDANTS ATTORNEY CHARGE

at 09:00

SOID:

SOID:

SOID:

SOID:

SOID:

SOID:

SOID:

SOID:

SOID:

SOID:

SOID:



February 24 2026  4 Page:
    MAGISTRATE COURT OF COBB COUNTY

    ORDINANCE CALENDAR
Published:

JUDGE BRENDAN F MURPHY 

Thursday, March 5 2026

26-K-222

25-K-2504

26-K-186

26-K-71

26-K-189

26-K-188

26-K-219

25-K-2416

26-K-218

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

ROMERO, KAROL 

ROSAS, EMELY A 

SHACKLEFORD, FAITH C 

SHIEKHZINEDDINI, MOHSEN 

TUCKER, GEORGE 

TUCKER, GEORGE 

URIOSTEGUI, JOCELYN G 

WILLIAMS, JALAYSIA 

ZAHEER, ZAHEER 

PERMITTED USES

CONTROL OF ANIMALS-ORDINANCE

PARKING STANDARDS

HANDICAP PARK OFFENSES/PENALTY

LITTER

OUTSIDE STORAGE

LITTER

HANDICAP PARK OFFENSES/PENALTY

SCOPE AND LEVY

COURT DATE:

Courtroom M303, 3rd Floor

32 Waddell Street, Marietta, Georgia

CASE ID DEFENDANTS ATTORNEY CHARGE

at 09:00

SOID:

SOID:

SOID:

SOID:

SOID:

SOID:

SOID:

SOID:

SOID:


