

**MAGISTRATE COURT OF COBB COUNTY
ORDINANCE CALENDAR**

JUDGE BRENDAN F MURPHY

COURT DATE: Thursday, March 5 2026 at 09:00
Courtroom M303, 3rd Floor
32 Waddell Street, Marietta, Georgia

CASE ID	DEFENDANTS	ATTORNEY	CHARGE
1 25-K-2417	ANTONE, MYOSHF O SOID:		HANDICAP PARK OFFENSES/PENALTY
2 26-K-72	ATKINSON, STEVEN KYLE SOID:		CONTROL OF ANIMALS-ORDINANCE
3 25-K-2369	BOLLING, JAYTIN PHARRELL SOID:		HANDICAP PARK OFFENSES/PENALTY
4 26-K-217	BROCK, KIMBERLY K SOID:		SCOPE AND LEVY
5 26-K-73	COLMAN, KARLA ANN SOID:		CONTROL OF ANIMALS-ORDINANCE
6 26-K-74	COLMAN, KARLA ANN SOID:		CONTROL OF ANIMALS-ORDINANCE
7 26-K-195	ESCOBAR VENTURA, DAVID GERARDO SOID:		CONTROL OF ANIMALS-ORDINANCE
8 26-K-194	ESCOBAR VENTURA, DAVID GERARDO SOID:		CONTROL OF ANIMALS-ORDINANCE
9 26-K-248	FLORES GARCIA, ROSEANNE SOID:		CERT. OF OCCUPANCY
10 26-K-191	GOMEZ, ANAYELLI SOID:		ATTACKING/BITING ANIMAL
11 26-K-97	GONZALEZ, ANGELICA SOID:		CONTROL OF ANIMALS-ORDINANCE

MAGISTRATE COURT OF COBB COUNTY
ORDINANCE CALENDAR
JUDGE BRENDAN F MURPHY

COURT DATE: Thursday, March 5 2026 at 09:00
Courtroom M303, 3rd Floor
32 Waddell Street, Marietta, Georgia

CASE ID	DEFENDANTS	ATTORNEY	CHARGE
12 25-K-1545	GRIFFIN, JOSHUA A SOID:		USE LIMITATION OUTSIDE STORAGE
13 25-K-1546	GRIFFIN, JOSHUA A SOID:		LITTER
14 26-K-220	GRIFFIN, JOSHUA A SOID:		LITTER
15 26-K-270	HE, DAVID SOID:		PERMITS REQUIRED
16 26-K-193	HERNANDEZ, ALONDRA GUADALUPE SOID:		RABIES INOCULATION-ORD
17 26-K-192	HERNANDEZ, ALONDRA GUADALUPE SOID:		ATTACKING/BITING ANIMAL
18 26-K-216	JONES, LASHANDA R SOID:		SCOPE AND LEVY
19 26-K-214	JONES, LASHANDA R SOID:		OCCUPANCY TAXES PENTL HOTELS
20 26-K-215	JONES, LASHANDA R SOID:		OCCUPANCY TAXES PENTL HOTELS
21 26-K-271	KAZEMI, RAOOF SOID:		PERMITS REQUIRED
22 26-K-187	LONG, JOAN S SOID:		LITTER

**MAGISTRATE COURT OF COBB COUNTY
ORDINANCE CALENDAR****JUDGE BRENDAN F MURPHY****COURT DATE: Thursday, March 5 2026 at 09:00
Courtroom M303, 3rd Floor
32 Waddell Street, Marietta, Georgia**

CASE ID	DEFENDANTS	ATTORNEY	CHARGE
23 25-K-2414	NICHOLS, JAMES ART SOID:		HANDICAP PARK OFFENSES/PENALTY
24 26-K-190	ONOFRE, STAISY SOTELO SOID:		CONTROL OF ANIMALS-ORDINANCE
25 25-K-1256	PENNELL, JEFFREY WEATHERS SOID:		NON-COMPLIANCE VEHICLE
26 25-K-1255	PENNELL, JEFFREY SOID:		EXTERIOR BUILDING SURFACE MAINTENANCE
27 25-K-1213	RAMSEY, RICKY ALAN SOID:		CONTROL OF ANIMALS-ORDINANCE
28 25-K-1214	RAMSEY, RICKY ALAN SOID:		CONTROL OF ANIMALS-ORDINANCE
29 25-K-1215	RAMSEY, RICKY ALAN SOID:		RABIES INOCULATION-ORD
30 25-K-1216	RAMSEY, RICKY ALAN SOID:		RABIES INOCULATION-ORD
31 25-K-1217	RAMSEY, RICKY ALAN SOID:		RABIES INOCULATION-ORD
32 26-K-125	RHOADES, STEVEN A SOID:		GRASS & WEED CONTROL
33 26-K-221	ROMERO, KAROL SOID:		PARKING STANDARDS

**MAGISTRATE COURT OF COBB COUNTY
ORDINANCE CALENDAR
JUDGE BRENDAN F MURPHY**

**COURT DATE: Thursday, March 5 2026 at 09:00
Courtroom M303, 3rd Floor
32 Waddell Street, Marietta, Georgia**

CASE ID	DEFENDANTS	ATTORNEY	CHARGE
34 26-K-222	ROMERO, KAROL SOID:		PERMITTED USES
35 25-K-2504	ROSAS, EMELY A SOID:		CONTROL OF ANIMALS-ORDINANCE
36 26-K-186	SHACKLEFORD, FAITH C SOID:		PARKING STANDARDS
37 26-K-71	SHIEKHZINEDDINI, MOHSEN SOID:		HANDICAP PARK OFFENSES/PENALTY
38 26-K-189	TUCKER, GEORGE SOID:		LITTER
39 26-K-188	TUCKER, GEORGE SOID:		OUTSIDE STORAGE
40 26-K-219	URIOSTEGUI, JOCELYN G SOID:		LITTER
41 25-K-2416	WILLIAMS, JALAYSIA SOID:		HANDICAP PARK OFFENSES/PENALTY
42 26-K-218	ZAHEER, ZAHEER SOID:		SCOPE AND LEVY